1

10

11

12

12

Sven Pajus

Tanel Pajo

Tanel Mehine

Ott Seffer

Marger Krumm

Robi Manniste

Anti Kustassoo

Tarvo Tats

Ergo Org

Andres Ebu

Markus Meimer

Kalev Kalm

Sander Lember
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04/15/18 11:30
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115
38

115
40
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39
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44
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42
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41
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43
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134
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12

15

16

17

18

18

18

21

22

23

23

25

26

1

Hanno Juust

Cristo Kalder

Ulari Pleskovski

Janel Palm

Raido Raudsepp

Tiit Hallikma

Karl Andreas Kreutzberg (Jr)

Magnus Kéur

Kuldar Parv

Roland Kour (Jr)

Mattias Taats (Jr)

Oliver Oper

Kristjan Pahva (Jr)

Anneli Tugjas

04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30
04/15/18 13:45
04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30
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3
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+1

-4

-2

+3

+5
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+7
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+8
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+8
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+8
+6

+10
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+14
+3

+15
+6

+15
+7

+18
+5

+20
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47
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44
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49
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156
51
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__EHHHHHIEEEEEM--

04/15/1811:30 | 3 |3 |3 3|3 (33|42

04/15/1813:45|/3 (33|23 |3 41313 3 3 -1 | 45 | -5 |133
2 | Keiti Tatte 04/15/18 10:01 3/3/3(3(3|2|3|5/2|3|4|3|3] 3 3 0 | 46
04/15/1811:30|2 |4 |3 /4|3 |32 /3|/3|3|5|3 5|3 |3|+3 | 49
04/15/1813:45|/4 (4 |3|2|4|3|3|5/3/3 /23|43 |3 +3 | 49 | +6 (144
3  Triin Oissar 04/15/18 10:01 3/3/3/3/2/3(3|5/|4 42|33/ 3 2 0 | 46
04/15/1811:3012 | 2|3 |3|3|3 /3|53 /4 |4 4|3 /3|2 +1 | 47
04/15/1813:45/5  3|3|3|2 4|46 3,3 |4 3|3 |4|2|+6| 52 | +7 |145
4 | Tiina L6hmus 04/15/18 10:01 5/3/3/3|3/3|4/4|3/3|4|4 4| 3 2 | +5 | 51
04/15/1811:30/5 3|(3|3|3|4/3|5/3/3|2 3|3 |5 |4, +46 | 52
04/15/1813:45|3 |3 |4 /3|4 /4|3 /6|4 4|4 |4 |4|3|3|+10 56 |+21|159
5 | Olja Fomina 04/15/18 10:01 3/4/4/3(3|4/4/ 33|45 6 4, 3 3 |[+10| 56
04/15/1811:30 3 | 4|4 |3|3|5/3/3/3/ 3|4 5 4 5|3 |49 | 55
04/15/1813:45|3 |3 |3 |3(3|3(4 /4|34 3|3 /3|4|3|+3 | 49 |+22/|160
6 | Veronica Reimaa 04/15/18 10:01 312/3/3(3|4/3/6 /4|42 4|4 4 4 +7 | 53
04/15/1811:30 |33 |4 /2|3 /4|5 6(/3|4|2|3|4|3|2|+5 | 51
04/15/1813:45|/4 |4 |4 |3 |35 /3|7 3 4 +16| 62 | +28|166
e | L
varem sundinud)
1 | Viljar Rebane 04/15/18 10:01 3/3(3(4/2|3|4)4

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3

04/15/18 13:45 | 2 | 3
2 |Ivo Linder 04/15/18 10:01

04/15/18 11:30 | 2 | 3

04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
3 Teet Saaberg 04/15/18 10:01

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 2

04/15/18 13:45 | 2 | 3
3 | Vjatseslav Akimov 04/15/18 10:01

-3 | 43
-8 | 38 | -11 | 127
2 2 -3 | 43
-7 | 39
+3 | 49 | -7 131
3 2 -2 | 44
-3 | 43
+2 | 48 | -3 135
3 4 +2 | 48

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3 -3 | 43

04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3 44 | -3 135
5 | Ivo Aamer 04/15/18 10:01 3 2 -2 | 44

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 4 +1 | 47

04/15/18 13:45| 3 | 3
6 | Ular Umal 04/15/18 10:01

-1 | 45 | -2 | 136
2 2 -2 | 44

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3 +1 | 47

04/15/18 13:45| 3 | 4 0 46 | -1 | 137
7 | Taavi Talimaa 04/15/18 10:01 3 -2 | 44

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 4 0 46

04/15/1813:45| 2 | 2
8 | Bruno Vosu 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30| 2 | 2

+3 | 49 | +1 139
3 2 -2 | 44
-1 | 45
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
M__EHHHHHIBHHEEM--
04/15/1813:45|3 |4 |3 /3|4 4|5 6|3 +2 | 140
9 | Madis Tamm 04/15/18 10:01 3 2 | +3 | 49

04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
10 | Tdénu Talimaa (Gm) 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 4 | 2
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
11 | Anton Letner (Gm) 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
12 | Raido Magi 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 4 | 4
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
13 | Mart Oper 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 2 | 3
14 | Riho Magi (Gm) 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
14 | Arvi Ant 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 4 | 4
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 3
16 | Indrek Taats 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 4 | 3
17 | Alar Lehtmets (Gm) 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/1811:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 4 | 3
17 | Tarmo Link 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 3
04/15/18 13:45 | 3 | 2
19 | Priit Mdemees 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 3 | 4
04/15/18 13:45 | 4 | 3
20 | Meelis Rappu 04/15/18 10:01
04/15/18 11:30 | 4 | 4
04/15/18 13:45 | 4 | 4

-2 | 44
+2 | 48 | +3 | 141

+1 | 47
+4 | 50 | +7 | 145

+7 | 53
+1 | 47 | +10 148

+2 | 48
+2 | 48 | +11 149

+4 | 50
+6 | 52 | +13 151

+5 | 51
50 | +15|153

+6 | 52
+1 | 47 |+15|153

+5 | 51
+4 | 50 | +16 154

+2 | 48
+11| 57 | +17 155

+3 | 49
+5 | 51 | +17 155

+9 | 55
+7 | 53 | +23 161
4 3 +9 | 55
2 | +10| 56
3 |+12| 58 |+31|169
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 3 405 67 8 0 101112 13 [14 [15 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 33 3 3 3 3 46

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.1
9

29

98

21
8

3.1
7

19

29 | 3 | 2.7
4 6 | 2
24 1 39 | 60

104 | 119 | 86 | 84

30
2
1

13 | 26 | 11
4
1

1
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3.5
15

13
80
44
16

3.1
11

35
78
33

4.2
12
5
44
44
38
23

2.9
3

38
98
20

3.1
8

20
96
39

3
5

61
34
55

3.5
14

13
83
36
21

3.4
13

92
49

3.1
10

22
97
31

2.5 | 47.2
1 1.2
5 0%
84 | 506 | 22%
63 | 1256 | 54%
7 | 453 | 19%
2 106 | 5%
11 0%
3 0%
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